XVI Memoriat Cezarego Piorkowskiego w Plywaniu
Ptock, 16- - 17-11-2018

Konkurencja 2 Mezczyzn, 50m dowolny Open
16-11-2018 - 16:16 Lista startowa
Rok ur.
Serialz17
1 Wiktor Hnasyuk 2008 MTS Kwidzyn NT
2 Mikotaj Pekal 2007 MTS Kwidzyn NT
3 Kamil Manowiecki 2002 MOSIR Sopot NT
4 Stanistaw Adamczak 2007 ZOTOW Plock NT
5 Gabriel Radziszewski 2007 MTS Kwidzyn NT
Seria2z17
1 Julian Kaminski 2009 MZOS Plock NT
2 Tymoteusz Maciakiewicz 2009 MZOS Plock NT
3 Wiktor Matusiak 2009 MZzQOS Ptock NT
4 Adam Domanski 2005 MZzQOS Ptock NT
5 Igor Kawiak 2007 MTS Kwidzyn NT
6 Szymon Leszczynski 2006 MZzQOS Ptock NT
Seria3z17
1 Maciej Sowinski 2007 MTS Kwidzyn NT
2 Sebastian Gapinski 2009 MZOS Ptock NT
3 Nikodem Zawadzki 2008 PLYWAK Ptock NT
4 Wiktor Konczewski 2008 MZOS Plock NT
5 Wiktor Sieradzki 2007 MZOS Plock NT
6 Filip Zamyslewski 2007 MTS Kwidzyn NT
Seria4z17
1 Wiktor Gérecki 2008 MZOS Ptock NT
2 Piotr Gebka 2009 MZOS Plock 53.47
3 Daniel Dzik 2008 MZOS Plock 49.56
4 Jan Paldyna 2007 MTS Kwidzyn 49.64
5 Jakub Jastrzebowski 2007 WODNIK Wioctawek 1:19.00
6 Adrian Szmalc 2007 MZOS Plock NT
Seria5z17
1 Jakub Pankowski 2007 MZOS Ptock 47.64
2 Sergiusz Kulpa 2007 WODNIK Wioctawek 45.37
3 Wiktor Rozanski 2009 MZOS Ptock 45.27
4 Kordian Januszewski 2008 MZOS Ptock 45.28
5 Jakub Lewicki 2006 MZOS Plock 47.63
6 Dominik Kierski 2007 MZOS Ptock 48.74
Seria6z17
1 Karol Krol 2009 WODNIK Wioctawek 42.13
2 Maciej Augustyniak 2007 MZQOS Ptock 41.97
3 Bartosz Akimow 2006 MZOS Ptock 41.20
4 Mikotaj Pawtowski 2006 LOKOMOTYWA Sopot 41.57
5 Kacper Jarzembski 2004 SWIM Ptock 42.02
6 Mitosz Laskowski 2006 WODNIK Wioctawek 45.25
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Seria7z17
1 Jakub Gojski 2005 MTS Kwidzyn 40.96
2 Marcel J6zwiak 2010 SWIM Plock 40.01
3 Olivier Pankowski 2007 LOKOMOTYWA Sopot 39.86
4 Wiktor Mochocki 2009 MZOS Ptock 39.98
5 Jan Strusinski 2008 MZOS Ptock 40.32
6 Patryk Fabiszewski 2004 MZOS Ptock 41.08
Seria8z17
1 Juliusz Stojek 2006 MTS Kwidzyn 39.28
2 Pawet Urbanski 2007 MZOS Ptock 38.70
3 Bruno Szymanski 2006 MZQOS Ptock 38.57
4 Rudolf Goral 2006 ZOTOW Plock 38.59
5 Jakub Jabcon 2006 MZOS Ptock 39.19
6 Igor Galgzka 2004 MZOS Ptock 39.72
Seria9z17
1 Michat Janusiewicz 2007 MTS Kwidzyn 38.00
2 Robert Gosk 2006 MZOS Ptock 37.65
3 Bartosz Tollik 2005 MZOS Ptock 37.41
4 Cezary Kaminski 2007 MTS Kwidzyn 37.63
5 Karol Rybinski 2004 MZOS Plock 37.83
6 Kajetan Bielski 2005 MZQOS Ptock 38.09
Seria 10z 17
1 Tomasz Dolny 2007 SWIM Plock 37.20
2 Wiktor Sztupecki 2004 MZOS Plock 36.76
3 Kosma Karolewicz 2007 LOKOMOTYWA Sopot 36.50
4 Bartosz Brodka 2006 MTS Kwidzyn 36.69
5 Adam Czajka 2007  DWOJKA Sochaczew 36.90
6 tukasz Ernestowicz 2005 MTS Kwidzyn 37.36
Seria 11z 17
1 Jakub Misztela 2005 SWIM Plock 35.83
2 Krzysztof Konieczny 2006 WODNIK Wioctawek 34.83
3 Kamil Jarosz 2006 MZOS Plock 34.66
4 Karol Gotofit 2006 LOKOMOTYWA Sopot 34.79
5 Piotr Antos 2006 MTS Kwidzyn 34.89
6 Kacper Komosa 2004 MZOS Plock 36.06
Seria 12z 17
1 Mariusz Minta 2005 WODNIK Wioctawek 34.34
2 Jakub Wojcik 2005 MTS Kwidzyn 34.19
3 Krzysztof Adamczyk 2003 ZOTOW Plock 33.36
4 Adam Stepniak 2007 SWIM Plock 33.82
5 Karol Wasiewski 2005 MTS Kwidzyn 34.31
6 Igor Krdl 2006 WODNIK Wioctawek 34.61
Seria 13z 17
1 Pawet Baranowski 2005 SWIM Ptock 33.15
2 Wiktor Kapus$niak 2005 MZOS Ptock 33.00
3 Julian Paradowski 2004 MZQOS Ptock 32.91
4 Michat Gorecki 2006 MZQOS Ptock 32.92
5 Grzegorz Sulinski 2006 MZOS Ptock 33.10
6 Mateusz Krause 2004 SIODEMKA Sopot 33.36
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Seria14 z 17

1 Jakub Grabowski

2 Tymoteusz J6zwiak
3 Bartosz Dolny

4 Tomasz Zakrzewicz
5 Eryk Chmielewski

6 Marcin Duzynski

Seria15z 17

1 Maksymilian Czerniak
2 Igor Modlinski

3 Oskar Gostomski

4 Nikita Klyuchnikov

5 Maciej Filipiak

6 Franciszek Szymanski

Serial6z 17

1 Jakub Grabowski

2 Mikotaj Filipiak

3 Nikita Chiknaikin

4 Jakub Karolewicz
5 Patryk Walerczak
6 Kacper Jarosz

Serial7 z 17

1 Damian Lewandowski
2 Olivier Pigtek

3 Maciej Guzior

4 Kamil Gontarczyk

5 Jerzy Stachurski

6 Radostaw Dziendzia

2003
2008
2004
2004
2005
2004

2004
2004
2006
2006
2006
2007

2004
2006
2003
2003
2004
2004

2003
2004
2000
2000
2004
2003

WODNIK Wioctawek
SWIM Ptock
SWIM Ptock
MZOS Ptock
SWIM Ptock
MZOS Plock

WODNIK Witoctawek
ZOTOW Ptock

PUKS Ptonsk
SSHOR Mytischi
SIODEMKA Sopot
DWOJKA Sochaczew

MZQOS Ptock
SIODEMKA Sopot
SSHOR Mytischi
LOKOMOTYWA Sopot
MZQOS Ptock

MZQOS Ptock

MZOS Ptock
WODNIK Wioctawek
SLASK Wroctaw
ARMEXIM Pruszkéw
MZOS Ptock
SIODEMKA Sopot

32.87
31.96
31.20
31.40
32.80
32.89

30.90
30.33
29.45
30.00
30.69
3111

28.73
28.51
27.75
28.36
28.67
29.19

27.37
26.42
23.52
26.30
27.19
27.58
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